Oh = Department of
lO Administrative Services

Mike DeWine, Governor Matt Damschroder, Director

Jon Husted, Lt. Governor

Business Name

Steve Zielinski

Stonyhurst Consulting,
LLC

Peter Quinn

Cynthia Afkhami

Demitra Burkhart

AIN Systemes, Inc.

Address

22941 Foxcroft Road, Middleburg,
VA 20117

22941 Foxcroft Road, Middleburg,
VA 20117

3773 Earl Avenue, Columbus, OH
43219

1115 Broadway, Apt. D, Astoria, NY
11106

249 Weatherburn Drive, Powell, OH
43065

7414 Treveni Drive, Blacklick, OH
43004

7414 Treveni Drive, Blacklick, OH
43004

General Services Division

4200 Surface Road
Columbus, Ohio 43228

The State of Ohio is an equal opportunity employer.

Debarment Start
Date

03/01/2019

03/01/2019

03/01/2019

03/01/2019

12/03/2018

12/03/2018

614-466-4459
das.ohio.gov

Debarment End
Date

03/01/2022

03/01/2022

03/01/2022

03/01/2021

12/03/2023

12/03/2023



